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Your school registered successfully

School Detail
School Name Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Chandu, Gurgaon
School Code 28422
Udise Code 06180110204
Instruction Medium English
Land Allocation Non Huda
Recognition Status Recognised
Highest Class Class 10
School Type Co-Ed
Area Type Rural Area
Education Board CBSE
Admin Contact Number 9818518208
Contact Number 9319034191
Entry Classes Class 2
Email mvmgurugram@mssmail.org (mailto:mvmgurugram@mssmail.org)
Website Link mvmgurgaon.org

School Description

State Haryana
District Gurugram
Block Gurgaon
Pin Code 122505
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Updated At

Fee And Seat Details
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Tuition Other Total

Fee

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1200

1200

1500

1500

Fee

500

750

750

750

750

750

750

1150

1150

Fee

1600

1850

1850

1850

1950

1950

1950

2650

2650

Chandu, Garhi Budhera Road
Gurugram Haryana.

Near Cheelna Mandir, Chandu

registered

28.46205180

76.91850240

16-10-2021 23:07:17

134 A
Total 134 A Seat
Class Reserved Already

Strength Seat Filled
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
40 4 0
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Available
Seats Science Commerce Arts
Admission Vaccancies Vaccancies Vaccancies
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