10/16/21, 11:08 PM 6160

Your school registered successfully

X

School Detail

School Name Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Chandu, Gurgaon

School Code 28422

**Udise Code** 06180110204

Instruction Medium English

Land Allocation Non Huda

Recognition Status Recognised

Highest Class 10

School Type Co-Ed

Area Type Rural Area

Education Board CBSE

Admin Contact Number 9818518208

Contact Number 9319034191

Entry Classes Class 2

**Email** mvmgurugram@mssmail.org (mailto:mvmgurugram@mssmail.org)

Website Link mvmgurgaon.org

**School Description** 

**State** Haryana

**District** Gurugram

Block Gurgaon

Pin Code 122505

10/16/21, 11:08 PM 6160

Address Chandu, Garhi Budhera Road

Gurugram Haryana.

Nearest Landmark Near Cheelna Mandir, Chandu

Application Status registered

**Latitude** 28.46205180

**Longitude** 76.91850240

**Updated At** 16-10-2021 23:07:17

Fee And Seat Details

Sr. No	Class	Tuition Fee	Other Fee	Total Fee	Total Class Strength	134 A Reserved Seat	134 A Seat Already Filled		Science Vaccancies	Commerce Vaccancies	
1	Class 2	1100	500	1600	40	4	0	4			
2	Class 3	1100	750	1850	40	4	0	4			
3	Class 4	1100	750	1850	40	4	0	4			
4	Class 5	1100	750	1850	40	4	0	4			
5	Class 6	1200	750	1950	40	4	0	4			
6	Class 7	1200	750	1950	40	4	0	4			
7	Class	1200	750	1950	40	4	0	4			
8	Class 9	1500	1150	2650	40	4	0	4			
9	Class 10	1500	1150	2650	40	4	0	4			

10/16/21, 11:08 PM 6160

Copyright © 2020 State Administration, Haryana. All rights reserved.

Powered by Dhwani RIS (//dhwaniris.in)